Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor

Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on

Rolta Bi & Big Analytics Private Limited (Undergoing CIRP)

13.10.2023
05.02.2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Incorrect
Form
filed.
Income Tax Claim
Department, through admitted
Income Tax Provision
1 Officer(TDS) 2(1)(3) |Traces 10.11.2023 3,86,94,511 3,86,94,511 |TDS claim No No No 18.79|NA NA - ally
Provision
ally
admitted
on the
The Assistant basis of
Commissioner of Order
CGST & Central which is
Excise, Division-X, subject to;
Ministry of Finance, 29.11.2023 outcome
Department of revised on of
2 Revenue CGST 05.02.2024 12,06,67,932.00 | 12,06,67,932.00 |GST Dues No No No 58.58|NA NA - appeal.
Provision
ally
admitted.
EPFO, Regional Claim
Office, Kandivali, form not
3 Mumbai EPFO 22.12.2023 1,52,05,562.00 74,94,148.00 [PF Dues No No No 3.64|NA NA 77,11,414 received.
Total 17,45,68,005 16,68,56,591 81.00 77,11,414
Place Delhi
Date 05.02.2024




